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DEATHS REGISTERED IN JANUARY, FEBRUARY, MARCH, 1841

MARTEL
MARTELL

MARTEN

MARTER
MARTIAL
MARTILL
MARTIN

NAME

John
Benjamin
George
William
George
Lucy
Michael
Moses
Amelia
Louisa
George
Aaron
Agnes
Agnes
Alexander
Alice
Alice
Amelia

EEEEEFEFEEEEEEEERERES

Mewdle
Anna
Anna Maria

Caroline
Caroline
Caroline
Catherine
Charles
Charles
Christopher
Dominick
Dorothy
Zdward
Elissa
Eliza
Eliza
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Zlizabeth
Elizabeth Alice
Ellen
Ellen

SUP-REGISTHARS
] d

Carmerthen
Eastry
Portsea I.
Portaea I.
Xonmouth
Lewes &c.

E. Grinstead
Shepton lallet
5t, Luke
Risbridge
Southampton
Shepton lMallet
Warrington
Penrith
Manchester
Leigh
Bolton
Camelford
Tunbridge
Lambeth
Newark
Pewsey
Newton Abbot
Newton Abbot
Edmonton
Oundle
Haltwhistle
Glendal
Eath

Ashton &c.
Bicester

5t. Jas., Yestr.
Lewes &c.
Leicester
Kings Lynn
Stemney
Hugb
ngeipaal
Kensington
Thirsk

3t. Geo. Bt.
Cranbrook
Blandford
Lewes &c.
Edmonton
Helston
Guildford
Sculcoates
Newton Abbot
Holborn
Brentford
Clifton
Darlington
Greenwich
Redruth
Sheffield
Eton

5t. Geo. Hanr. Sqr.
Hackney
Royston &c,
Bristol
Uttoxeter
St. Thomas
Helston
Sunderland
Ampthill
Pembroke
Wiycombe
Stockport

W. Bromwich
Dunmow
Goole

E. London
Portsea I.
London
Bermondaey
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399

366
237
406
298
110

99

243
212
203

68
30
109
297
94
138
448
333
340
242
379
98
61
20
297
80
85
125
378
110
134

245

40
178
164
441
255

32
127
421
139
155
160

76
181

531
307
254
444

179
199

146
13

NAME

Zmma

Zmma

Zmma Elizabeth

Panny Maria

Frances

Prancis

George

George

George

George

George

George

George

George

George

George

George

George

George Stephen

Grace

Grace Matthews

Hannah

Hannah

Hannah

Hannah

Hannah

Hannah

Harriet West

Henrietta
Caroline

Henry

Henry

Henry

Henry

Henry

Henry

Henry

Henry

Henry James

Herbert

Horatia

Isabella

James

James

James

James

James

James

James

James Maynard

Jane

Jane

Jane

Jane

Jane

Jane

Jane

Jane

Jane

Jane

Jane Ann

Johanna

John

John

John

John

John

John

John

John

John

John

John

John

John

SUP-REGISTRARS
~ DISTRICT

5t. Geo. Hanr. Sgr.
Sheffield
Colchester
Newbury
Altrinchanm
Reading
Glandford Brigg
Nottingham
Shoreditch

Stoke on Trent
Torrington
Helston

Ashborne
Zdmonton
Newington

3%, Pancras

3t. Germans
Gravesend &c.
Stepney

Helston
Launceston

Chard

St. Geo. Hanr. Sqgr.
Hartismere
Medway

Bishops Stortford
Oundle

Greenwich

Newnarket
Bath

'_l'lto Derb}'
Salford
Wisbech
Clifton
Petworth
Winchester &c.
Chertsey
Sculcoates
Leicester
sto LukE
Whitby
Bromley

5t. Pancras
3t, Pancras
S. Shields
Liverpool
Carlisle
Whitechapel
Stratton
Plymouth
Redruth
Croydon
Clifton

Mt. Bosworth
Bristol
Thirsk
Taunton
Westr.
Eidderminster
Helston
Liskeard
Macclesfield
Lincoln
Basford
Redruth
Clifton

5t., Thomas
Dartford
Stepney
Bethnal Gn.
Cirencester
St. Germans
Liverpool
Eensington
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640
133
249
322
175

61
3717

266
387

265
255
121
334

48
456
196
27
164

78
235
131
121
378
327
378
321

112
110
359
338
164
267
169

65
412

29
226

69
420
251



